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Player

Gorshkova Polina
Kakmolja Julia
Samokhina Daria
Kudriavtseva Ekaterina
Dmitrieva Daria
Orlova Margarita
Garanina Veronika
Golets Violetta
Sannikova Alexandra
Yurieva Varvara
Shcherbak Olga
Nosikova Alena
Malashenko Elizaveta
Karpacheva Ksenia
Krasnova Anna
Arefieva Julia
Snopova Irina

Utkina Elena

Tsivka Olesya

Officials:

Akopyan Levon (head coach)
Khomutov Alexander (coach)
Kalyaeva Liubov (coach)
Labodin Maxim (doctor)
Smirnova Natalia (masseur)
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Date of Birth

22.11.1989
08.03.1986
12.08.1992
24.11.1999
09.08.1995
16.11.1998
16.05.1992
24.01.1997
26.01.1993
29.06.1998
14.03.1998
09.09.1993
26.02.1996
30.04.1994
29.01.1995
23.08.1995
07.06.1995
29.05.1990
28.07.1994

Nationality
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RUS
RUS

Position
left wing
pivot
left wing
left back
playmaker
goalkeeper
left back
left back
right wing
back
back
left wing
playmaker
playmaker
right wing
right back
pivot
goalkeeper
goalkeeper
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